Bus

. Communal Taxi Service Soudanaise Akwa to Carrefour

Ndokoti

Direction
Soudanaise Akwa — Marche Monkam de Ndokotti

3 stops

Open route schedule

Soudanaise Akwa

La Route de BP Cité

Marche Monkam de Ndokotti

Go to website

Route schedule
Soudanaise Akwa — Marche Monkam de Ndokotti

Monday 10:03
Tuesday 10:03
Wednesday 10:03
Thursday 10:03
Friday 10:03
Saturday 10:03
Sunday 10:03
Route info

Direction: Soudanaise Akwa
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

i ] y oconamoussdaal

e 5080
=
-
<
nkano Bonamouang Makepe 1T Bonamous
hape ' Bonewonda
E—isf:ke = it ‘\\ Bonamaoussongo
—~— : /]
; - Malan
e \ ; Makepe'Il Yonyong
F s Deido - Makepe Ndogbong
/ \ Domaine Universitaire
v, >
; N 50 Cité De
i
» 4 Bassa
Bassa Jgeniie T

o g &
¥ 5 S | ;
Bonanjo, %, Douala RemesRge N
: Ndegsimbi- =

¥ =) E
i 3Congo . Nkolminta N
| Koumassi & o
\ = Nkololoung Madagascar zoné In: lie) ogbal

‘\q{ 9‘:; & deBussa ]

9;,.? Bonadouma 3 & Nylon
i £ Oyak
Bonadoumbe 3 f Brazzaville

@@e.i.
8 @ OpenStreetMap contributors

= Soudanaise Akwa to Carrefour Mdokoti BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/cameroon/public_transit-line-Soudanaise-Akwa-to-Carrefour-Ndokoti-3927522812-377213910
https://busmaps.com/en/cameroon/public_transit-line-Soudanaise-Akwa-to-Carrefour-Ndokoti-3927522812-377213910
https://busmaps.com/en/cameroon/public_transit-line-Soudanaise-Akwa-to-Carrefour-Ndokoti-3927522812-377213910

Direction Route schedule

Soudanaise Akwa — Ndokoti, Avenue Japoma Soudanaise Akwa — Ndokoti, Avenue Japoma
4 stops Monday 10:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:39
Soudanaise Akwa

Wednesday 10:39
Rond Point Douche

Thursday 10:39
Marché Mboppi

Friday 10:39
Ndokoti, Avenue Japoma

Saturday 10:39

Sunday 10:39

Route info

Direction: Soudanaise Akwa
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

Communal Taxi Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Douala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/cameroon/public_transit-line-Soudanaise-Akwa-to-Carrefour-Ndokoti-3927522812-377213910

